
THE POWER OF 10 

Capital Investment Risk Management Trade Amount Lots Traded Profit per PIP 10 PIPS Daily Profit Total Weekly Profit Week # Profit Taken Account Balance

500.00$                  25% 125 2 2.00$            20.00$                    100.00$                  1 600.00$                     

600.00$                  25% 150 3 3.00$            30.00$                    150.00$                  2 750.00$                     

750.00$                  25% 187.5 3 3.00$            30.00$                    150.00$                  3 900.00$                     

900.00$                  25% 225 4 4.00$            40.00$                    200.00$                  4 1,100.00$                  

1,100.00$               25% 275 5 5.00$            50.00$                    250.00$                  5 1,350.00$                  

1,350.00$               25% 337.5 6 6.00$            60.00$                    300.00$                  6 1,650.00$                  

1,650.00$               25% 412.5 8 8.00$            80.00$                    400.00$                  7 2,050.00$                  

2,050.00$               25% 512.5 10 10.00$          100.00$                  500.00$                  8 2,550.00$                  

2,550.00$               25% 637.5 12 12.00$          120.00$                  600.00$                  9 3,150.00$                  

3,150.00$               25% 787.5 15 15.00$          150.00$                  750.00$                  10 3,900.00$                  

3,900.00$               25% 975 19 19.00$          190.00$                  950.00$                  11 4,850.00$                  

4,850.00$               25% 1212.5 24 24.00$          240.00$                  1,200.00$               12 6,050.00$                  

6,050.00$               25% 1512.5 30 30.00$          300.00$                  1,500.00$               13 7,550.00$                  

7,550.00$               25% 1887.5 37 37.00$          370.00$                  1,850.00$               14 9,400.00$                  

9,400.00$               25% 2350 47 47.00$          470.00$                  2,350.00$               15 11,750.00$                

11,750.00$              25% 2937.5 58 58.00$          580.00$                  2,900.00$               16 14,650.00$                

14,650.00$              25% 3662.5 73 73.00$          730.00$                  3,650.00$               17 18,300.00$                

18,300.00$              25% 4575 91 91.00$          910.00$                  4,550.00$               18 22,850.00$                

22,850.00$              25% 5712.5 114 114.00$        1,140.00$               5,700.00$               19 28,550.00$                

28,550.00$              25% 7137.5 142 142.00$        1,420.00$               7,100.00$               20 35,650.00$                

35,650.00$              25% 8912.5 178 178.00$        1,780.00$               8,900.00$               21 44,550.00$                

44,550.00$              25% 11137.5 222 222.00$        2,220.00$               11,100.00$             22 55,650.00$                

55,650.00$              25% 13912.5 278 278.00$        2,780.00$               13,900.00$             23 69,550.00$                

69,550.00$              25% 17387.5 347 347.00$        3,470.00$               17,350.00$             24 86,900.00$                

86,900.00$              25% 21725 434 434.00$        4,340.00$               21,700.00$             25 108,600.00$              

108,600.00$            25% 27150 543 543.00$        5,430.00$               27,150.00$             26 135,750.00$              

135,750.00$            25% 33937.5 678 678.00$        6,780.00$               33,900.00$             27 169,650.00$              

169,650.00$            25% 42412.5 848 848.00$        8,480.00$               42,400.00$             28 212,050.00$              

212,050.00$            25% 53012.5 1060 1,060.00$     10,600.00$             53,000.00$             29 265,050.00$              

265,050.00$            25% 66262.5 1325 1,325.00$     13,250.00$             66,250.00$             30 331,300.00$              

331,300.00$            25% 82825 1656 1,656.00$     16,560.00$             82,800.00$             31 414,100.00$              

414,100.00$            25% 103525 2070 2,070.00$     20,700.00$             103,500.00$           32 517,600.00$              

517,600.00$            25% 129400 2588 2,588.00$     25,880.00$             129,400.00$           33 647,000.00$              

647,000.00$            25% 161750 3235 3,235.00$     32,350.00$             161,750.00$           34 808,750.00$              

808,750.00$            25% 202187.5 4043 4,043.00$     40,430.00$             202,150.00$           35 1,010,900.00$           



1,010,900.00$         25% 252725 5054 5,054.00$     50,540.00$             252,700.00$           36 1,263,600.00$           

1,263,600.00$         25% 315900 6318 6,318.00$     63,180.00$             315,900.00$           37 1,579,500.00$           

1,579,500.00$         25% 394875 7897 7,897.00$     78,970.00$             394,850.00$           38 1,974,350.00$           

1,974,350.00$         25% 493587.5 9871 9,871.00$     98,710.00$             493,550.00$           39 2,467,900.00$           

2,467,900.00$         25% 616975 12339 12,339.00$   123,390.00$           616,950.00$           40 3,084,850.00$           



3,084,850.00$         25% 771212.5 15424 15,424.00$   154,240.00$           771,200.00$           41 3,856,050.00$           

3,856,050.00$         25% 964012.5 19280 19,280.00$   192,800.00$           964,000.00$           42 4,820,050.00$           

4,820,050.00$         25% 1205012.5 24100 24,100.00$   241,000.00$           1,205,000.00$        43 6,025,050.00$           

6,025,050.00$         25% 1506262.5 30125 30,125.00$   301,250.00$           1,506,250.00$        44 7,531,300.00$           

7,531,300.00$         25% 1882825 37656 37,656.00$   376,560.00$           1,882,800.00$        45 9,414,100.00$           

9,414,100.00$         25% 2353525 47070 47,070.00$   470,700.00$           2,353,500.00$        46 11,767,600.00$         

11,767,600.00$       25% 2941900 58838 58,838.00$   588,380.00$           2,941,900.00$        47 14,709,500.00$         

14,709,500.00$       25% 3677375 73547 73,547.00$   735,470.00$           3,677,350.00$        48 18,386,850.00$         

18,386,850.00$       25% 4596712.5 91934 91,934.00$   919,340.00$           4,596,700.00$        49 22,983,550.00$         

22,983,550.00$       25% 5745887.5 114917 114,917.00$ 1,149,170.00$        5,745,850.00$        50 28,729,400.00$         

28,729,400.00$       25% 7182350 143647 143,647.00$ 1,436,470.00$        7,182,350.00$        51 35,911,750.00$         

35,911,750.00$       25% 8977937.5 179558 179,558.00$ 1,795,580.00$        8,977,900.00$        52 44,889,650.00$         


